

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 12962/2022

Ashok Kumawat S/o Shri B.P. Verma

-----Petitioner

Versus

Rajasthan High Court

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Abhishek Sharma, Advocate

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAVEER BHATNAGAR

Order

18/07/2023

Heard.

Admit.

Issue notice to the respondent on payment of P.F. within one week, returnable as per rules.

(PRAVEER BHATNAGAR),J

(MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA),J