

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 12962/2022

Ashok Kumawat S/o Shri B.p. Verma

-----Petitioner

Versus

Rajasthan High Court

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr.Abhishek Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms.Sarah Sharma for Mr.Vigyan Shah

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AVNEESH JHINGAN
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SHUBHA MEHTA

Order

20/02/2024

Let this case be listed before the Bench, of which, one of us
(Hon'ble Mrs. Justice Shubha Mehta) is not a Member.

(SHUBHA MEHTA),J

(AVNEESH JHINGAN),J