

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 12962/2022

Ashok Kumawat S/o Shri B.p. Verma

-----Petitioner

Versus

Rajasthan High Court

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Rohit Thakur for Mr. Abhishek Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Nakul Bansal for Mr. Vigyan Shah, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

30/03/2026

Put up before a Bench in which one of us (Mahendar Kumar Goyal, J.) is not a member.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J

PRAGATI/162